

Before: Shri S. S. Agate

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 16th January, 2024

) Mr. Niraj Bhatiya i/b. Enlight Juris, Advocate for
) petitioner.

21. TP/1248/2023

) P. C. : At the request of Ld. Advocate for
)
) petitioner matter is adjourned to 23rd
) January, 2024.
)
)

16.01.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master